

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26378/2010  
(From the judgment and order dated 15/07/2010 in WA No.172/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI, ASSAM)

TOBA ANGAMI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NAGALAND & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for urging addl. Grounds, prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 17/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.  
Mr. P. Athuimei R. Naga, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.  
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Rokono Mor, Adv.  
Mr. Nimshim, Adv.

For RR 1 Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Mr. Gaichunag pei Gangmei, Adv.

For RR 2 Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned  
counsel for the petitioner.  
Rejoinder affidavit be filed within three  
weeks.

No further time shall be granted.  
List immediately thereafter.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER